KTF2023 Wyland Kunstturnen Herren

Dagerlen

17. Juni 2023

P1
Rg. | Name Jahrg. | Verein @ @ Total
1 | Nelio Frangao 2013 | Turnsport Riiti/RLZ Ziirich 40013.300 t|75014.950 1(40013.300 2|30 13.725 1|40013.600 1|40013.600 t|260582.475|G/M
2 | santiago Ferreira Marques 2013 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg/RLZ Ziirich | 40012.950 2(%$7214.650 2|40013.500 1|3%0 13.625 3|4.0013.550 2|4.0013.350 22545 81.625
3 | Alexander Heather 2013 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg/RLZ Ziirich | 40012.800 3|33011.100 21 |40013.100 3|39 13.650 2|4.0013.000 3|4.0013.200 32350 76.850 | B
4 | Nils Landis 2014 | TV Wadenswil/RLZ Ziirich 3.0012.250 4|4 13,350 3(35012.300 6|25 12,875 735012350 4|35012.650 4| 2150 75.775
5 | Jon-Erik Durussel 2014 | STV Wetzikon/RLZ Ziirich 350 11.450 7| g5)12.150 8|4.0012.650 4|39 13.000 4|35012.000 7|35012.450 6| 2250 73.700| *
6 | JussiKiirner 2013 | TV Biilach 4.0012,050 5|32°11.000 22 |40012.650 (%2 12,750 10(3.0011.600 o (30012500 52050 72,550 | *
7 | Livio Egli 2014 | Turnsport Riiti/RLZ Ziirich 300 11.700 6|30 12.050 9|35011.800 7|30 12.750 10 |3.0011.600 ©|3.0012.000 1t |19.00 71.900 | *
8 | Giorgio Rossi 2014 | SV Niederweningen/RLZ Ziirich 35011.300 9| 030 12.650 4 |3.5011.450 8| 390 11.375 32|3.5012.300 5|35012.300 7 |2150 71.375( *
9 | Timeon Dorr 2014 | TV Rickenbach ZH/TZ Winterthur 3.0011.400 8|20 12.550 6 |3.0010.200 20 |39 12.950 5300 10.900 17 |3.00 11.250 19 | 19.50 69.250 | *
10 | David Jankovic 2012 | TV Biilach 3.50 10.400 22 | 330 11.950 11 | 3.00 10.500 14 | 230 12.825 & 3.0011.200 14 | 3.00 11.650 17 | 19.00 68.525 [ *
11 |Jakub Tanczos 2014 |TV Stifa 350 11.250 11 | 300 11.650 15 | 3.00 10.050 22 | 590 11.800 24 | 3.00 11,450 11 | 3.00 12,300 7 | 19.00 68.500 | *
12 | Nicolai Seiler 2014 | TV Wadenswil 250 9,250 31| 239 12.650 4 (3.0011.400 9|33 12.450 16| 200 9,850 323.0012,150 o[ 17.50 67.750 [ *
13 | Yahel Toggenburger 2014 |TV Henggart 3.00 10.100 24 | 300 11.750 13 | 3.00 10.400 17 | 590 12.925 6 |3.00 11,350 12 |3.50 11,100 23 | 19.50 67.625 | *
14 | Liun Schoch 2015 | TV Rickenbach ZH 3.00 10.050 26 | 33° 11.400 18 | 3.00 10.850 10 | 330 11,150 36 | 3.00 11.650 & |3.0011.950 14 | 18.00 67.050 [ *
15 | Tiago Jauslin 2013 | TV Widenswil 3.00 10.500 19 | 29011.150 20 | 3.00 10.800 11 | 330 12,025 21 | 250 11.000 16 | 3.00 11.450 18 | 17.50 66.925 | *
16 | Damian Rechsteiner 2012 | TV Biilach 3.00 10.650 15 | 33° 11.500 16 | 3.00 10.600 13 | 330 11,750 26 | 2.50 10.550 23 | 3.00 11.800 16 | 17.50 66.850 [ *
17 | Dian Sporri 2014 | TV Rickenbach ZH/TZ Winterthur 3.00 10.850 12 | 299 11,350 19 | 3.50 10.450 15 | 390 11,725 27 | 250 10.350 26 | 3.00 12,000 11 | 18.00 66.725
18 | Marius Hausammann 2011 | Kutu Freienstein-Rorbas 250 8,700 37 | 339 11,800 12 | 3.00 10.650 12 | 39° 12,700 13 | 250 10.600 22 | 3.50 12,050 10 | 18.00 66.500
19 | Gabriel Remeta 2014 | TV Neftenbach/TZ Winterthur 3.00 10.800 13 | 355 9.950 29 |3.00 9.900 23| 500 12.525 14 |3.00 11,050 15 | 3.00 12,000 1t | 18.50 66.225
20 | Andrin Discher 2012 | TV Biilach 3.0011.300 9|33 11.750 13 [3.00 9,750 25 | 39° 11,675 28 | 3.00 10.850 18 | 3.00 10.650 30 | 18.00 65.975
21 | Lars de Wit 2012 | TV Neftenbach 3.00 10.650 15 | >33 10.600 23 | 3.00 10.350 18 | 500 12.525 14 | 200 10.150 27 | 3.00 10.700 29 | 17.50 64.975
22 | Pablo Mokros 2012 | TV Wiadenswil 3.00 10.600 17 | 33 12,000 10 [3.00 9,150 35 [ 392 12,800 o150 9.200 37 | 3.00 11,150 21 | 17.00 64.900
23 | Marlo Benkert 2012 | TV Widenswil 250 10.450 20 | 500 12.200 7300 9,250 33 | 399 11.325 33 | 250 10.650 19 | 3.00 10.750 26 | 18.00 64.625
24 | Rino Schoch 2014 | TV Rickenbach ZH 3.00 10.450 20 | 390 10,550 25 [3.00 9,200 34 | 39° 11,325 33 | 3.00 11,250 13 | 3.00 11,250 19 | 18.00 64.025
25 | Jules Delaloye 2014 | TV Hegi 3.00 10.700 14 | 355 9.000 31 |3.00 9.700 26 | 300 11.650 29 | 350 12,250 6 | 3.00 10.600 32 | 18.50 63.900
26 | Lean Meierhofer 2012 | TV Hegi 250 8,700 37 | 330 10.600 23 [3.00 9,800 24 | 290 12,725 12 | 250 9,950 31 | 3.00 11,900 15 | 17.50 63.675
27 |Jan Burri 2012 | TV Widenswil 300 9.750 27 | 250 10.550 25 | 3.50 10.350 18 | 399 12.100 19 | 200 10.000 30 | 3.00 10.850 25 | 17.50 63.600
28 | Livio Prakash 2013 | TV Biilach 3.00 10.550 18 | 33% 10,150 27 [3.00 8.800 38 | 390 12,175 17 | 2.00 10.450 25 | 3.00 10.650 30 | 17.00 62.775
29 |Jason Graf 2012 | TV Hegi 250 9,100 32 | 200 10,100 25 |3.00 9,500 29 [ 392 11,975 22 | 2.50 10.650 10 | 3.00 10.750 25 | 17.00 62.075
17.06.2023 | 10:40 | GymScore by Faxe | www.gymscore.ch Seite 1 von 2 www.gymscore.ch




KTF2023 Wyland Kunstturnen Herren

Dagerlen
17. Juni 2023

P1

Rg. | Name Jahrg. | Verein Total
Lad

30 | Mael Keller 2013 | TV Hegi 300 9,350 29|33 9,650 30 [3.00 9,450 30 | 39° 11,450 30 | 250 10.650 19 | 3.00 10.550 33 | 17.00 61.100
31 | Valentin Meierhofer 2013 | TV Henggart 3.00 10.100 24 | 230 7.850 35 [3.00 9,000 36 | 390 12,150 18 | 210 10.150 27 | 3.00 10.400 35 | 16.10 59.650
32 | Nils Frose 2014 | TV Hegi 300 9,350 29|30 8,050 34 [3.00 9,450 30 | 39° 11,100 37 | 200 10.050 29 | 3.00 11,150 21 | 17.00 59.150
33 | Lukas Ziind 2014 | TV Neftenbach 250 8.850 34| 29011.500 16 [3.00 9.000 36 | 330 10.850 38 | 150 9.350 35| 200 9,250 38 | 14.50 58.800
34 | Maél Mésinger 2012 | TV Hegi 250 8,950 33| 300 8,750 33 [3.00 9,350 32 (390 11,775 25 [ 200 9.200 37 | 3.00 10.750 26 | 1650 58.775
35 | Petr Stepanov 2013 | TV Wadenswil 300 9,650 28| 230 8,800 32300 9,700 26 | 390 11,900 23 | 200 9.300 36 [ 300 8.900 39 | 17.00 58.250
36 | Moritz Hausammann 2014 | Kutu Freienstein-Rorbas 3.00 10.200 23 | 230 4,100 38 | 3.00 10.450 15 | 39° 12,075 20 [ 200 9.600 33 | 3.00 10.950 24 | 16.00 57.375
37 | Denis Bek 2014 | Kutu Freienstein-Rorbas 250 8.450 39 | 200 5.000 37 | 2.00 10.100 2t | 399 11.250 35 | 250 10.500 24 | 3.00 10.500 34 | 16.00 55.800
38 | Valentin Meier 2014 | Kutu Freienstein-Rorbas 250 8.750 35 | 250 3.800 39 |3.00 9.600 28| 300 11.400 31 | 200 9.600 33 [ 3.00 9.650 37 | 1650 52.800
39 | Patrick Frieden 2013 | TV Rickenbach ZH 200 8,750 35 | 290 6.150 36 [ 250 8.550 39 | 200 10.750 39 | 0.00 7.400 39 | 3.00 10.050 36 | 13.50 51.650
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